10:40pm-
11:25am

11:30am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-

5:00pm

Internet classes:

PHS Assignment

CRIJ-1306-3601
Office Hours
(student

conferencing)

CRIJ-1301-3601

A Lunch

PHS Assignment

PHS Assignment

CRIJ-1306-3601
Office Hours
(student

conferencing)

CRIJ-1301-3601

A Lunch

PHS Assignment

PHS Assignment

CRIJ-1306-3601
Office Hours
(student

conferencing)

CRIJ-1301-3601

A Lunch

PHS Assignment

Coastal Bend
COLLEGE

PHS Assignment

CRIJ-1306-3601
Office Hours
(student

conferencing)

CRIJ-1301-3601

A Lunch

PHS Assignment

PHS Assignment

CRIJ-1306-3601

Office Hours (student
conferencing)

CRIJ-1301-3601

A Lunch

PHS Assignment
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